Expect More from Personalized Care

As a member of Dr. Hammerbeck's Personalized Care Program you can expect the following:

- A custom tailored wellness plan
- Dr. Hammerbeck's undivided attention
- Same or next business day appointments
- On time and unhurried appointments
- 24/7 availability via dedicated phone or email
- Office visits for visiting friends and family

Isn't it time for you to invest in you?



A Partnership

for Proactive Care

We will work together, in partnership, to further optimize your well-being. An important step in this process will be the development of your personalized wellness plan.

We will meet and discuss the results of your examination and tests, identify areas on which we need to focus, and craft a wellness plan personalized just for you. We will work together to ensure that you are implementing your plan.

We will continue to bill your insurance company for the processing of your medical benefits.

To Get Started

- 1. Visit our office at the address listed below
 - 2. Call our office at: (502) 897-0272
 - 3. For more info visit: www.signatureMD.com/hammerbeck

Ashley Hammerbeck, MD 6420 Dutchmans Pkwy. | Suite 180 Louisville, KY 40205

(502) 897-0272 www.signatureMD.com/hammerbeck



signature MD



Ashley Hammerbeck, MD

www.signatureMD.com/hammerbeck

Revolutionize Your Health

Why Personalized Care, Why Now?

Simply put, the current US healthcare model is broken. Today's Healthcare system focuses on disease management rather than wellness management. Decreased payments for medical services and mounting paperwork are keeping quality physicians from spending enough time with patients. Primary care medicine is no longer based on the one-on-one relationship between physician and patient, but has devolved into an impersonal system in which patients are seen by anonymous medical providers.



Dr. Hammerbeck

is committed to each and every one of her members.

Dr. Ashley Hammerbeck received her BA in biology from the University of Louisville, graduating Magna cum Laude. She then received her Doctor of Medicine degree from the University of Louisville School of Medicine. Dr. Hammerbeck completed her Internship and Residency in Internal Medicine at the University of Louisville.

Dr. Hammerbeck began practicing internal medicine at Yale New Haven Hospital in New Haven, CT. She returned to Louisville to practice at Norton Medical Community Associates as well as being the Medical Director at Hosparus Health.

Dr. Hammerbeck is ABIM board certifed. She is also a certified yoga instructor and engages in meditation, mindbody wellness, fitness and functional and complementary medicine. She also enjoys art and music.

By limiting her panel to 300 members, Dr. Hammerbeck will be able to partner with you to optimize your well-being.

As one of a few, rather than one of many, members will enjoy enhanced availability and services from Dr. Hammerbeck.

This partnership will enable increased patient-doctor interaction, patient education and follow up.

By taking an active role in their healthcare, people may detect early signs of serious illness and improve overall well-being.

Is It Worth The Cost?

Membership fees cost approximately \$5 per day

Approximation based on typical "Annual membership Fee"

The peace of mind of knowing that your trusted physician, Dr. Hammerbeck, is just a phone call or email away is priceless.



Ask yourself, are you worth it?